
	
  	
  

 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  79 ERIC HARDIN                         1 08:39:04 09:58:50 01:19:46 57.2 
      1st Overall                           2 09:58:50 11:13:11 01:14:21 61.3 
                                           3 11:13:11 12:26:37 01:13:26 62.1 
                                           4 12:26:37 13:40:43 01:14:06 61.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:02:39 60.5 
 
 2 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                     1 08:35:03 09:52:33 01:17:30 58.8 
                                           2 09:52:33 11:09:41 01:17:08 59.1 
      3rd Overall                           3 11:09:41 12:28:06 01:18:25 58.2 
                                           4 12:28:06 13:48:38 01:20:32 56.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:14:35 58.2 
 
 3 123 ROSS MATTOX                         1 08:36:04 09:56:53 01:20:49 56.4 
                                           2 09:56:53 11:15:31 01:18:38 58.0 
     4th Overall                            3 11:15:31 12:33:28 01:17:57 58.5 
                                           4 12:33:28 13:52:45 01:19:17 57.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:16:41 57.6 
 
 4  84 MIKE PRESCOTT                       1 08:35:05 09:58:26 01:23:21 54.7 
                                           2 09:58:26 11:19:06 01:20:40 56.5 
                                           3 11:19:06 12:40:04 01:20:58 56.3 
                                           4 12:40:04 14:00:58 01:20:54 56.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:25:53 56.0 
 
 5   1 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 08:40:04 10:00:06 01:20:02 57.0 
                                           2 10:00:06 11:21:48 01:21:42 55.8 
                                           3 11:21:48 12:45:28 01:23:40 54.5 
                                           4 12:45:28 14:07:22 01:21:54 55.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:18 55.7 



	
  	
  
 
 6 168 SHELBY REID                         1 08:33:03 09:45:34 01:12:31 62.9 
                                           2 09:45:34 10:58:28 01:12:54 62.6 
                                           3 10:58:28 12:29:05 01:30:37 50.3 
                                           4 12:29:05 14:04:13 01:35:08 47.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:10 55.1 
 
 7 135 MIKE PACEWICZH                      1 08:38:03 10:04:12 01:26:09 52.9 
                                           2 10:04:12 12:06:26 02:02:14 37.3 
                                           3 12:06:26 13:31:44 01:25:18 53.5 
                                           4 13:31:44 15:09:55 01:38:11 46.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:31:52 46.5 
 
 8  39 RON WHITTON                         1 08:38:04 10:04:23 01:26:19 52.8 
                                           2 10:04:23 13:16:08 03:11:45 23.8 
                                           3 13:16:08 14:42:26 01:26:18 52.8 
                                           4 14:42:26 16:03:47 01:21:21 56.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:25:43 40.9 
 
 
9 128 MIKE AVILA                           1 08:41:02 11:22:07 02:41:05 28.3 
                                           2 11:22:07 13:01:07 01:39:00 46.1 
                                           3 13:01:07 14:50:22 01:49:15 41.7 
                                           4 14:50:22 16:33:33 01:43:11 44.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:52:31 38.6 
 
10 %1509 KYLE MURRAY                       1 08:34:04 09:50:30 01:16:26 59.7 
                                           2 09:50:30 11:10:14 01:19:44 57.2 
                                           3 11:10:14 15:04:16 03:54:02 19.5 
                                           4 15:04:16 16:37:04 01:32:48 49.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:03:00 37.8 
 
11 188 JASON WHIPPLE                       1 08:37:04 13:21:27 04:44:23 25.2 
                                           2 13:21:27 14:45:28 01:24:01 54.3 
                                           3 14:45:28 16:15:33 01:30:05 50.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:38:29 39.8 
 
12 156 KELLY MATHER                        1 08:33:05 09:45:39 01:12:34 62.8 
                                           2 09:45:39 11:01:02 01:15:23 60.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:27:57 61.6 
 
13  42 WILL STAATS                         1 08:40:03 09:59:26 01:19:23 57.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:19:23 57.4 
 
14 150 JOHN BARTOL                         1 08:37:01 09:58:00 01:20:59 56.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:20:59 56.3 
 
15 %1547 PAT MC CARTHY                     1 08:41:04 10:47:56 02:06:52 35.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:06:52 35.9 



	
  	
  
 
18  49 ALLEN CHUCK                         1 08:34:02  NO LAPS  
 
18 166 BILLY WORTHING                      1 08:36:03  NO LAPS  
 
18 111 MIKE MALLOY                         1 08:39:02  NO LAPS  
 
 
class 6100 Results         PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6171 CAREY CHRISMAN                    1 08:42:03 10:07:26 01:25:23 53.4 
                                           2 10:07:26 11:35:00 01:27:34 52.1 
                                           3 11:35:00 12:58:55 01:23:55 54.3 
                                           4 12:58:55 14:20:00 01:21:05 56.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:57 54.0 
 
 2 %6181 BRETT MAURER                      1 08:42:33 10:08:11 01:25:38 53.3 
                                           2 10:08:11 11:36:12 01:28:01 51.8 
                                           3 11:36:12 13:10:26 01:34:14 48.4 
                                           4 13:10:26 14:29:59 01:19:33 57.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:48:26 52.5 
 
 3 %6168 JEFF KOZAK                        1 08:42:04 10:13:34 01:31:30 49.8 
                                           2 10:13:34 11:50:26 01:36:52 47.1 
                                           3 11:50:26 13:22:57 01:32:31 49.3 
                                           4 13:22:57 14:56:09 01:33:12 48.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:14:05 48.8 
 
 4 %6157 MICHAEL LEWIS                     1 08:42:34 10:09:19 01:26:45 52.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:26:45 52.6 
 
Class 10  Results           PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1073 RICHARD GLASZCZAK                 1 08:47:38 10:08:46 01:21:08 56.2 
                                           2 10:08:46 11:26:06 01:17:20 59.0 
      2ND Overall                           3 11:26:06 12:41:43 01:15:37 60.3 
                                           4 12:41:43 13:57:00 01:15:17 60.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:22 59.0 
 
 2 %1007 DARYL MEAD                        1 08:47:33 10:27:40 01:40:07 45.5 
                                           2 10:27:40 11:41:26 01:13:46 61.8 
      5th Overall                          3 11:41:26 12:56:19 01:14:53 60.9 
                                           4 12:56:19 14:10:05 01:13:46 61.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:32 56.6 
 
 3 %1003 CHRISTIAN FESSLER                 1 08:48:33 10:13:14 01:24:41 53.8 
                                           2 10:13:14 11:32:31 01:19:17 57.5 
                                           3 11:32:31 12:54:12 01:21:41 55.8 
                                           4 12:54:12 14:17:08 01:22:56 55.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:28:35 55.5 



	
  	
  
 4 %1067 ROGER STARKEY                     1 08:51:05 10:13:56 01:22:51 55.0 
                                           2 10:13:56 11:31:42 01:17:46 58.6 
                                           3 11:31:42 13:00:43 01:29:01 51.2 
                                           4 13:00:43 14:20:31 01:19:48 57.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:26 55.4 
 
 5 %1039 JACOB HANBERG                     1 08:49:05 10:13:08 01:24:03 54.3 
                                           2 10:13:08 11:36:49 01:23:41 54.5 
                                           3 11:36:49 12:59:22 01:22:33 55.2 
                                           4 12:59:22 14:21:39 01:22:17 55.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:32:34 54.8 
 
 6 %1012 ROBERT HARMAN                     1 08:47:03 10:11:28 01:24:25 54.0 
                                           2 10:11:28 11:39:02 01:27:34 52.1 
                                           3 11:39:02 13:00:28 01:21:26 56.0 
                                           4 13:00:28 14:20:37 01:20:09 56.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:33:34 54.7 
 
7 %1020 KATHY KIRKMEYER                    1 08:48:38 10:22:21 01:33:43 48.9 
                                           2 10:22:21 11:42:50 01:20:29 56.7 
                                           3 11:42:50 13:03:16 01:20:26 56.7 
                                           4 13:03:16 14:25:59 01:22:43 55.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:21 54.0 
 
8 %1011 BEKKI WIK                          1 08:49:33 10:13:20 01:23:47 54.4 
                                           2 10:13:20 11:58:59 01:45:39 43.2 
                                           3 11:58:59 13:15:56 01:16:57 59.3 
                                           4 13:15:56 14:30:10 01:14:14 61.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:40:37 53.5 
 
9 %1085 JUSTIN DAVIS                       1 08:48:02 10:09:06 01:21:04 56.3 
                                           2 10:09:06 11:28:02 01:18:56 57.8 
                                           3 11:28:02 12:44:04 01:16:02 60.0 
                                           4 12:44:04 14:35:03 01:50:59 41.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:47:01 52.6 
  
10 %1091 ED PIERCE                         1 08:50:04 10:15:50 01:25:46 53.2 
                                           2 10:15:50 11:40:30 01:24:40 53.9 
                                           3 11:40:30 13:15:27 01:34:57 48.0 
                                           4 13:15:27 14:51:00 01:35:33 47.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:56 50.5 
 
11 %1056 JOHNNY BUSS                       1 08:48:04 10:16:28 01:28:24 51.6 
                                           2 10:16:28 11:46:53 01:30:25 50.4 
                                           3 11:46:53 13:16:57 01:30:04 50.6 
                                           4 13:16:57 14:50:04 01:33:07 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:00 50.4 
 
 
 
 



	
  	
  
12 %1084 STEVE JANGAARD                    1 08:50:02 10:15:32 01:25:30 53.3 
                                           2 10:15:32 12:10:05 01:54:33 39.8 
                                           3 12:10:05 13:36:10 01:26:05 53.0 
                                           4 13:36:10 15:00:02 01:23:52 54.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:10:00 49.3 
 
13 %1064 JUSTIN BUCKLEY                    1 08:49:03 10:16:30 01:27:27 52.1 
                                           2 10:16:30 11:42:21 01:25:51 53.1 
                                           3 11:42:21 13:30:22 01:48:01 42.2 
                                           4 13:30:22 15:01:32 01:31:10 50.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:12:29 49.0 
 
14 %1068 CODY REID                         1 08:46:33 10:42:05 01:55:32 39.5 
                                           2 10:42:05 12:05:40 01:23:35 54.6 
                                           3 12:05:40 13:35:54 01:30:14 50.5 
                                           4 13:35:54 15:10:04 01:34:10 48.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:23:31 47.6 
 
15 %1096 STEVE BARON                       1 08:51:33 10:28:22 01:36:49 47.1 
                                           2 10:28:22 12:12:32 01:44:10 43.8 
                                           3 12:12:32 14:16:11 02:03:39 36.9 
                                           4 14:16:11 16:08:39 01:52:28 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:17:06 41.7 
 
16 %1021 ANTHONY PERRUCCI                  1 08:46:34 12:50:42 04:02:07 18.8 
                                           2 12:50:42 15:44:52 02:54:10 26.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:58:18 32.7 
 
17 %1069 ANGEL MORFIN                      1 08:52:02 10:15:59 01:23:57 54.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:23:57 54.3 
 
18 %1006 HECTOR GARCIA JR                  1 08:49:34 10:19:00 01:29:26 51.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:29:26 51.0 
 
19 %1055 SHANE EARN                        1 08:51:02 10:29:25 01:38:23 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:38:23 46.3 
 
20 %1059 CHRISTIAN LEWIS                   1 08:51:37 10:37:48 01:46:11 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:46:11 42.9 
 
23 %1023 MICHAEL DUENAS                      1 08:47:04  NO LAPS  
 
23 %1088 ADAM TJELMELAND                     1 08:50:32  NO LAPS  
 
23 %1074 AJ MARTIN                           1 08:50:34  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 



	
  	
  
Class 7200 Results         PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %7213 MIKE FRYE                         1 09:00:04 11:00:43 02:00:39 37.8 
                                           2 11:00:43 13:01:33 02:00:50 37.7 
                                           3 13:01:33 14:59:24 01:57:51 38.7 
                                           4 14:59:24 16:51:33 01:52:09 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:51:29 38.7 
 
 
Class 12 Results           PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1295 COLTON GUBLER                     1 08:53:03 10:21:10 01:28:07 51.7 
                                           2 10:21:10 11:51:07 01:29:57 50.7 
                                           3 11:51:07 13:18:53 01:27:46 52.0 
                                           4 13:18:53 14:45:53 01:27:00 52.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:52:50 51.7 
 
 2 %1221 KEN ARLO THATCHER                 1 08:52:34 10:25:14 01:32:40 49.2 
                                           2 10:25:14 11:57:57 01:32:43 49.2 
                                           3 11:57:57 13:23:46 01:25:49 53.1 
                                           4 13:23:46 14:46:20 01:22:34 55.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:56:46 51.6 
 
 3 %1233 LOU FARRAR                        1 08:53:04 10:27:18 01:34:14 48.4 
                                           2 10:27:18 12:10:34 01:43:16 44.2 
                                           3 12:10:34 14:14:07 02:03:33 36.9 
                                           4 14:14:07 15:54:15 01:40:08 45.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:01:11 43.3 
 
 4 %1207 RYAN COHEE                        1 08:53:33 10:23:43 01:30:10 50.6 
                                           2 10:23:43 11:53:01 01:29:18 51.1 
                                           3 11:53:01 13:31:24 01:38:23 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:37:51 49.2 
 
 5 %1247 DOUG CHRISTENSEN                  1 08:52:36  NO LAPS  
 
Class 5 Results            PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %5047 ADAM SPITZ                        1 08:59:33 10:28:57 01:29:24 51.0 
                                           2 10:28:57 11:59:19 01:30:22 50.5 
                                           3 11:59:19 13:35:06 01:35:47 47.6 
                                           4 13:35:06 15:05:33 01:30:27 50.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:07:00 49.8 
 
2 %5014 JOHN WILLARD                       1 08:58:38 10:28:52 01:30:14 50.5 
                                           2 10:28:52 11:57:28 01:28:36 51.5 
                                           3 11:57:28 13:25:01 01:27:33 52.1 
                                           4 13:25:01 15:06:21 01:41:20 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:07:43 49.3 



	
  	
  
  
3 513 RAY PROMER                           1 08:58:05 10:30:48 01:32:43 49.2 
                                           2 10:30:48 12:08:38 01:37:50 46.6 
                                           3 12:08:38 13:37:55 01:29:17 51.1 
                                           4 13:37:55 15:06:24 01:28:29 51.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:19 49.5 
 
 4 %5053 PARKER GRABOWSKI                  1 08:59:03 10:28:10 01:29:07 51.2 
                                           2 10:28:10 11:59:34 01:31:24 49.9 
                                           3 11:59:34 13:39:14 01:39:40 45.8 
                                           4 13:39:14 15:23:48 01:44:34 43.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:24:45 47.4 
 
 5 508 BLADE HILDEBRAND                    1 08:59:06 10:35:45 01:36:39 47.2 
                                           2 10:35:45 12:13:11 01:37:26 46.8 
                                           3 12:13:11 14:10:21 01:57:10 38.9 
                                           4 14:10:21 15:53:36 01:43:15 44.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:54:30 44.0 
 
 6 %5011 MIKE BELK                         1 08:57:38 10:28:55 01:31:17 50.0 
                                           2 10:28:55 11:56:16 01:27:21 52.2 
                                           3 11:56:16 13:19:48 01:23:32 54.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                               04:22:10 52.3              
 
 7 502 SCOTT MOLDENHAUER                   1 08:58:36 10:37:07 01:38:31 46.3 
                                           2 10:37:07 12:09:05 01:31:58 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:10:29 47.9 
 
 8 516 JUSTIN BEAN SMITH                   1 08:58:03 10:26:29 01:28:26 51.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:28:26 51.6 
 
 9 525 DARRELL CLIFTON                     1 08:57:32 11:01:15 02:03:43 36.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:03:43 36.9 
 
 
CLASS 1600 Results        PCI 300 SEPTEMBER 24, 2016          
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1634 CURT GEER                         1 08:54:04 10:25:59 01:31:55 49.6 
                                           2 10:25:59 11:57:03 01:31:04 50.1 
                                           3 11:57:03 13:27:51 01:30:48 50.2 
                                           4 13:27:51 15:03:50 01:35:59 47.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:11:46 49.3 
 
 2 %1673 MICHAEL BUD WARD                  1 08:55:33 10:26:37 01:31:04 50.1 
                                           2 10:26:37 11:58:05 01:31:28 49.9 
                                           3 11:58:05 13:36:08 01:38:03 46.5 
                                           4 13:36:08 15:14:51 01:38:43 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:19:18 48.1 
 



	
  	
  
  
3 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                     1 08:56:45 10:29:00 01:32:15 49.4 
                                           2 10:29:00 12:21:18 01:52:18 40.6 
                                           3 12:21:18 13:51:30 01:30:12 50.6 
                                           4 13:51:30 15:19:50 01:28:20 51.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:23:05 47.6 
 
 4 %1676 ROBBY MAC DONALD                  1 08:55:59 10:38:10 01:42:11 44.6 
                                           2 10:38:10 12:12:02 01:33:52 48.6 
                                           3 12:12:02 13:45:16 01:33:14 48.9 
                                           4 13:45:16 15:22:40 01:37:24 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:26:41 47.2 
 
 5 %1656 BLAKE PLOURD                      1 08:56:47 10:33:28 01:36:41 47.2 
                                           2 10:33:28 12:12:58 01:39:30 45.8 
                                           3 12:12:58 13:52:03 01:39:05 46.0 
                                           4 13:52:03 15:30:13 01:38:10 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:33:26 46.4 
 
 6 %1606 MITCHELL ALSUP                    1 08:54:02 10:45:27 01:51:25 40.9 
                                           2 10:45:27 12:33:20 01:47:53 42.3 
                                           3 12:33:20 14:11:25 01:38:05 46.5 
                                           4 14:11:25 15:58:07 01:46:42 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:04:05 43.0 
 
 7 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                 1 08:56:01 10:33:06 01:37:05 47.0 
                                           2 10:33:06 12:27:50 01:54:44 39.7 
                                           3 12:27:50 14:27:49 01:59:59 38.0 
                                           4 14:27:49 16:36:04 02:08:15 35.5                                                                 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:40:03 39.6 
 
 8 %1644 MAX EDDY JR                       1 08:54:43 11:30:34 02:35:51 29.3 
                                           2 11:30:34 13:10:31 01:39:57 45.6 
                                           3 13:10:31 14:53:14 01:42:43 44.4 
                                           4 14:53:14 16:41:13 01:47:59 42.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:46:30 39.1 
 
 9 %1666 LUCAS KNECHT                      1 08:57:12 11:14:56 02:17:44 33.1 
                                           2 11:14:56 13:17:32 02:02:36 37.2 
                                           3 13:17:32 14:53:56 01:36:24 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:56:44 38.3 
 
10 %1682 JAMES DEAN                        1 08:55:31 10:27:36 01:32:05 49.5 
                                           2 10:27:36 11:59:51 01:32:15 49.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:04:20 49.5 
 
11 %1647 ROBBY HENDRICKSON                 1 08:55:10 10:39:04 01:43:54 43.9 
                                           2 10:39:04 12:59:41 02:20:37 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:04:31 37.3 
 



	
  	
  
 
12 %1696 STEVE SCHWEBKE                    1 08:55:06 11:32:21 02:37:15 29.0 
                                           2 11:32:21 13:36:20 02:03:59 36.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:14 32.4 
 
13 %1649 JOE CASTREY                       1 08:57:14 11:05:54 02:08:40 35.4 
                                           2 11:05:54 14:10:56 03:05:02 24.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:42 29.1 
 
14 %1625 CHRISTY SIZELOVE                  1 08:56:25 10:49:22 01:52:57 40.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:52:57 40.4 
 
16 %1661 BRENNAN LAMBERT                     1 08:54:35  NO LAPS  
 
16 %1657 BRANDON EVERETT                     1 08:56:23  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 5-1600 Results                      PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 585 TRAVIS BALDWIN                       1 09:07:52  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1400 Results            PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1 %1444 JERRY LARIMORE                     1 09:01:41 10:28:42 01:27:01 52.0 
                                           2 10:28:42 11:57:53 01:29:11 50.8 
                                           3 11:57:53 13:15:27 01:17:34 58.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:46 35.9 
  
2 %1494 VINCENT MUNOZ                      1 09:00:46 10:31:56 01:31:10 50.0 
                                           2 10:31:56 11:59:45 01:27:49 51.9 
                                           3 11:59:45 13:24:32 01:24:47 53.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:23:46 51.9 
 
3 %1432 ROBERT MORUZZI                     1 09:03:07 10:39:48 01:36:41 47.2 
                                           2 10:39:48 12:05:54 01:26:06 53.0 
                                             12:05:54 13:30:40 01:24:46 53.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:27:47 49.9 
  
4 %1413 SAL GOMEZ                          1 09:01:09 10:44:01 01:42:52 44.3 
                                           2 10:44:01 12:07:45 01:23:44 54.5 
                                           3 12:07:45 13:31:03 01:23:18 54.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:29:54 50.7 
 
  
 
 



	
  	
  
 
5 %1455 KEITH SMITH                        1 09:02:38 10:32:10 01:29:32 50.9 
                                           2 10:32:10 12:02:02 01:29:52 50.7 
                                           3 12:02:02 13:37:12 01:35:10 47.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:34 49.8 
 
 6 %1419 BRETT MICHAEL                     1 09:04:10 10:40:25 01:36:15 47.4 
                                           2 10:40:25 12:14:28 01:34:03 48.5 
                                           3 12:14:28 13:46:01 01:31:33 49.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:51 48.5 
 
 7 %1412 GREGG ZUMWALT                     1 09:05:09 11:03:15 01:58:06 38.6 
                                           2 11:03:15 12:40:16 01:37:01 47.0 
                                           3 12:40:16 14:15:02 01:34:46 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:53 44.1 
 
 8 %1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 09:00:15 10:41:17 01:41:02 45.1 
                                           2 10:41:17 12:25:25 01:44:08 43.8 
                                           3 12:25:25 14:13:16 01:47:51 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:01 43.7 
 
 9 %1421 ROBERT MC FALL                    1 09:03:38 10:46:48 01:43:10 44.2 
                                           2 10:46:48 12:26:51 01:40:03 45.6 
                                           3 12:26:51 14:22:34 01:55:43 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:18:56 42.9 
 
 10 %1403 DAN FERTAL                       1 09:03:09 10:52:04 01:48:55 41.9 
                                           2 10:52:04 13:11:03 02:18:59 32.8 
                                           3 13:11:03 14:44:09 01:33:06 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:41:00 40.1 
 
 11 %1470 KEVIN THOMPSON                   1 09:01:07 13:29:51 04:28:44 17.0 
                                           2 13:29:51 15:02:08 01:32:17 49.4 
                                           3 15:02:08 16:30:30 01:28:22 51.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:29:23 30.4 
 
 
12 %1481 KYLE COLETTI                      1 09:02:09 10:44:37 01:42:28 44.5 
                                           2 10:44:37 12:27:58 01:43:21 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:25:49 44.3 
 
 
13 %1440 SCOTT CIMINO                      1 09:02:40 10:45:09 01:42:29 44.5 
                                           2 10:45:09 13:31:00 02:45:51 27.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:28:20 34.0 
 
14 %1493 DERICK PETERSON                   1 09:04:07 13:03:51 03:59:44 19.0 
                                           2 13:03:51 14:56:30 01:52:39 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:52:23 25.9 



	
  	
  
 
15 %1411 SAWYER CHAVEZ                     1 09:05:07 10:41:57 01:36:50 47.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:50 47.1 
 
16 %1449 GRANT GABLE                       1 09:00:39 10:37:39 01:37:00 47.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:37:00 47.0 
 
17 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 09:04:39 10:42:49 01:38:10 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:38:10 46.5 
 
18 %1495 PRESTON SHIELDS                   1 09:04:37 10:58:38 01:54:01 40.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:01 40.0 
 
19 %1420 MICHAEL FOX                       1 09:01:37 12:58:14 03:56:37 19.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:57:37 19.3 
 
21 %1456 CHRISTOPHER                         1 09:02:07  NO LAPS  
 
21 %1480 DANIEL TYSON                        1 09:03:41  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 8 Results               PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %8021 JASEN HARMON                      1 09:05:38 10:50:41 01:45:03 43.4 
                                           2 10:50:41 12:30:04 01:39:23 45.9 
                                           3 12:30:04 14:43:53 02:13:49 33.6 
                                           4 14:43:53 16:44:55 02:01:02 37.1  
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:39:17 39.7 
 
 
CLASS 2000 Results           PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2019 AUSTEN SIERACKI                   1 09:14:55 11:38:46 02:23:51 31.7 
                                           2 11:38:46 13:53:17 02:14:31 33.9 
                                           3 13:53:17 16:04:36 02:11:19 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:49:41 33.4 
 
 2 %2006 CESAR BECERRA                     1 09:14:38 12:27:53 03:13:15 23.3 
                                           2 12:27:53 15:09:17 02:41:24 28.3 
                                           3 15:09:17 17:24:01 02:14:44 33.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:09:23 28.5 
 
 3 %2088 DELLON TOMKY                      1 09:14:23 11:51:25 02:37:02 29.0 
                                           2 11:51:25 14:47:04 02:55:39 26.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:32:41 27.4 
 
 5 %2071 DENNIS GERDES                       1 09:15:11  NO LAPS  



	
  	
  
 
 5 %2013 JIM HAYFORD                         1 09:15:25  NO LAPS  
 
CLASS 1900 Results           PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1946 CHRISTINA PERKINS                 1 09:11:55 11:06:15 01:54:20 39.9 
                                           2 11:06:15 12:57:17 01:51:02 41.1 
                                           3 12:57:17 14:52:51 01:55:34 39.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:40:56 40.1 
 
 2 %1920 ANDREI ISAC                       1 09:12:25 11:09:12 01:56:47 39.0 
                                           2 11:09:12 13:10:20 02:01:08 37.6 
                                           3 13:10:20 15:09:45 01:59:25 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:57:20 38.3 
 
 3 %1990 JUSTIN LOMBARDO                   1 09:11:22 11:19:52 02:08:30 35.5 
                                           2 11:19:52 13:30:16 02:10:24 35.0 
                                           3 13:30:16 15:23:27 01:53:11 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:12:05 36.8 
 
 4 %1902 AARON CLARK                       1 09:12:23 11:36:49 02:24:26 31.6 
                                           2 11:36:49 13:49:48 02:12:59 34.3 
                                           3 13:49:48 15:48:19 01:58:31 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:35:56 34.6 
 
 5 %1032 TONY RIGGS                        1 09:11:52 11:14:08 02:02:16 37.3 
                                           2 11:14:08 13:12:51 01:58:43 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:00:59 37.8 
 
 6 %1957 KENT PERKINS                      1 09:11:25 10:54:25 01:43:00 44.3 
                                           2 10:54:25 14:57:23 04:02:58 18.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:45:58 26.4 
 
CLASS 9 Results              PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 904 TYLER PETERSON                      1 09:08:24 11:01:11 01:52:47 40.4 
                                           2 11:01:11 12:57:04 01:55:53 39.3 
  MOST DOMINANT DRIVER                     3 12:57:04 14:59:46 02:02:42 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:22 38.9 
 
 2 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 09:08:52 11:15:31 02:06:39 36.0 
                                           2 11:15:31 13:16:50 02:01:19 37.6 
                                           3 13:16:50 15:07:29 01:50:39 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:37 38.1 
 
 3 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 09:08:51 11:08:52 02:00:01 38.0 
                                           2 11:08:52 13:07:13 01:58:21 38.5 
                                           3 13:07:13 15:14:04 02:06:51 35.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:05:13 37.5 



	
  	
  
 
 4 982 WES WELCH                           1 09:09:23 11:15:02 02:05:39 36.3 
                                           2 11:15:02 13:26:56 02:11:54 34.6 
                                           3 13:26:56 15:54:13 02:27:17 31.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:44:50 33.8 
 
 5 922 JULIE PIERCE                        1 09:09:24 11:30:09 02:20:45 32.4 
                                           2 11:30:09 14:06:33 02:36:24 29.2 
                                           3 14:06:33 17:37:18 03:30:45 21.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:27:54 27.7 
 
 6 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 09:10:52 11:16:54 02:06:02 36.2 
                                           2 11:16:54 13:18:20 02:01:26 37.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:07:28 36.9 
 
 7 937 MARK CARTER                         1 09:10:23 11:59:21 02:48:58 27.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:58 27.0 
 
 8 927 JONATHAN CONROY                     1 09:08:22 12:08:10 02:59:48 25.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:48 25.4 
 
 9 951 MORGAN HUNTER                       1 09:09:55 15:06:12 05:56:17 12.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:56:17 12.5  
  
11 936 JOSEPH CLERICI                      1 09:09:53  NO LAPS  
 
 
11 970 DAVID SERRANO                       1 09:10:25  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results           PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1399 JULIE MEEHAN                      1 09:12:54 11:03:21 01:50:27 41.3 
                                           2 11:03:21 12:52:07 01:48:46 41.9 
                                           3 12:52:07 14:36:28 01:44:21 43.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:23:34 42.3 
 
 2 %1303 JOHN INGOLD                       1 09:14:08 12:08:56 02:54:48 26.1 
                                           2 12:08:56 13:46:17 01:37:21 46.8 
                                           3 13:46:17 15:25:01 01:38:44 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:10:53 36.9 
 
 3 %1382 ROBERT MAUHLER                    1 09:13:54 11:38:56 02:25:02 31.4 
                                           2 11:38:56 13:39:33 02:00:37 37.8 
                                           3 13:39:33 15:31:13 01:51:40 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:19 36.3 
 
  
  



	
  	
  
4 %8191 CLINT ROGERS                       1 09:15:39 11:32:50 02:17:11 33.2 
                                           2 11:32:50 13:35:24 02:02:34 37.2 
                                           3 13:35:24 15:41:50 02:06:26 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:26:11 35.4 
 
  
5 %1372 SARAH KOETH                        1 09:13:53 11:14:54 02:01:01 37.7 
                                           2 11:14:54 13:27:20 02:12:26 34.4 
                                           3 13:27:20 15:46:18 02:18:58 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:32:25 34.9 
 
6 %1355 JAMES MC CAY                       1 09:13:24 14:20:25 05:07:01 14.9 
                                           2 14:20:25 17:28:38 03:08:13 23.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:15:14 18.2 
  
7 %1328 JOURNEE RICHARDSON                 1 09:12:52 11:12:35 01:59:43 38.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:59:43 38.1 
 
8 %1366 DOUG ARNOLD                       1 09:13:22  NO LAPS  
 
CLASS 3000 Results           PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3015 JAMES FORD                        1 09:06:10 10:43:44 01:37:34 46.7 
                                           2 10:43:44 12:16:03 01:32:19 49.4 
                                           3 12:16:03 13:52:48 01:36:45 47.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:46:38 47.7 
 
 2 %3041 JESSE ARCHER                      1 09:06:07 10:43:53 01:37:46 46.6 
                                           2 10:43:53 12:24:21 01:40:28 45.4 
                                           3 12:24:21 14:03:09 01:38:48 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:57:02 46.1 
 
 3 %3068 EARL FRASER                       1 09:06:40 11:16:15 02:09:35 35.2 
                                           2 11:16:15 12:51:08 01:34:53 48.1 
                                           3 12:51:08 14:37:35 01:46:27 42.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:55 41.3 
 
 4 %3011 NICK CUNNINGHAM                   1 09:06:37 10:47:13 01:40:36 45.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:40:36 45.3 
 
 5 %3001 MIKE JAMS                         1 09:06:57 10:51:27 01:44:30 43.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:44:30 43.6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  	
  
CLASS 1350 Results           PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 09:07:22 10:51:03 01:43:41 44.0 
                                           2 10:51:03 12:21:35 01:30:32 50.4 
                                           3 12:21:35 13:52:27 01:30:52 50.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:45:05 48.0 
 
 2 %1505 JOSH TEDESCO                      1 09:07:55 11:11:38 02:03:43 36.9 
                                           2 11:11:38 13:06:41 01:55:03 39.6 
                                           3 13:06:41 15:04:09 01:57:28 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:56:14 38.5 
 
 3 %1508 MATT MILLER                       1 09:07:24 10:48:07 01:40:43 45.3 
                                           2 10:48:07 13:34:40 02:46:33 27.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:27:16 34.1 
 
CLASS 11 Results             PCI 300 SEPT 24, 2016            
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1100 ROBERT JOHNSON                    1 09:15:52 12:24:46 03:08:54 24.1 
                                           2 12:24:46 15:13:25 02:48:39 27.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:57:33 25.5 
 
 2 %1197 RON THOMAS                        1 09:16:07 11:53:37 02:37:30 29.0 
                                           2 11:53:37 15:35:56 03:42:19 20.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:19:49 24.7 
  
3 %1169 ROB MORGAN                         1 09:16:52 13:23:47 04:06:55 18.2 
                                           2 13:23:47 16:22:49 02:59:02 25.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:05:57 21.6 
 
4 %1168 CORY VANDERMARK                    1 09:16:23 12:22:14 03:05:51 24.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:05:51 24.5 
 
 
5 %1102 MIKE JANSSON                        1 09:16:38  NO LAPS  
	
  
	
  
Time	
  Penalties	
  
#79	
  -­‐	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#1064	
  -­‐	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#1221	
  -­‐	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  	
  (3/4	
  laps)	
  –	
  3	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#5047	
  -­‐	
  Speeding/Passing	
  Road	
  XXX	
  	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#1643	
  –	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  (2/4	
  laps)	
  –	
  2	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#1420	
  –	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#1067	
  –	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#6168	
  –	
  Speeding	
  Road	
  XXX	
  –	
  1	
  minute	
  penalty	
  
#945	
  –	
  Speeding	
  across	
  Anderson	
  Dry	
  Lake	
  bed	
  1st	
  lap	
  –	
  2	
  minute	
  penalty	
  


